PROTEKT® ALL-IN-ONE

33350 | UNIVERSAL PORTABLE
ELECTRIC PATIENT LIFT

The Protekt® All-In-One is the only lift on the market that is foldable,
portable and can be used for ALL TYPES of transfers between: car
and chair, bed and chair, and from the floor to chair or bed. The unique
spreader bar design provides Dynamic Precise Controlled Positioning
with minimal motion and effort. The compact design is ideal for home
use and easily folds up for convenient car transport or travel.

¢ Universal transfer applications: Car, Bed, Chair or Floor.
* Portable and foldable for easy storage and transportation.
* 4 point spreader bar with “clip” sling attachment.

* Light weight and easy to move.

* Foot pedal base width adjustment.

* Manual emergency lowering for added safety.

* Dual rear locking casters, foot activated.

e Built in battery gauge with audible low-battery indicator.
e 350 |Ib. weight capacity. = 3 N

m
(1]
0
-
-
[¢]
2,
0
(7]
N
<
()
(7]
-
(7]

VTS
- >
38
= 0 A
<Sw3 P
- 4
< <

A
o %NS
= wn

SPECIFICATION FOR
ITEM # 33350

Weight Capacity

Unit Weight

Base Length

Base Ext. Width - Closed
Base Ext. Width - Opened
Mast Height

Front Caster Height

350 lbs.
94.2 |bs.
41.0"
25.6"
32.0"
47.3"
4.7"
22.2"
64.7"

Lifting Height - Lowest
Lifting Height - Highest
Base Opened Turning
Diameter

Base Closed Turning
Diameter

55.7"

51.2"

Battery LP-TC12-BPAK

Charger (Plug) LP-TP7C-ADP
Charging Cradle (No plug) | LP-TBC2-CRDL
Hand Pendant LP-TH10-PEN
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