PROTEKT® ALL-IN-ONE

33350 | UNIVERSAL PORTABLE ELECTRIC PATIENT LIFT

HCPCS E0635 The Protekt® All-In-One is the only lift on the market that is foldable, portable and can be used for ALL TYPES of transfers between: car and chair, bed and chair, and from the floor to chair or bed. The unique spreader bar design provides Dynamic Precise Controlled Positioning with minimal motion and effort. The compact design is ideal for home use and easily folds up for convenient car transport or travel.

- Universal transfer applications: Car, Bed, Chair or Floor.
- Portable and foldable for easy storage and transportation.
- 4 point spreader bar with "clip" sling attachment.
- Light weight and easy to move.
- Foot pedal base width adjustment.
- Manual emergency lowering for added safety.
- Dual rear locking casters, foot activated.
- Built in battery gauge with audible low-battery indicator.

• 350 lb. weight capacity.

WARRANTY: Electronics 2 years Frame 3 years Battery 1 year

SPECIFICATION FOR ITEM # 33350

Weight Capacity	350 lbs.
Unit Weight	94.2 lbs.
Base Length	41.0"
Base Ext. Width - Closed	25.6"
Base Ext. Width - Opened	32.0"
Mast Height	47.3"
Front Caster Height	4.7"
Lifting Height - Lowest	22.2"
Lifting Height - Highest	64.7"
Base Opened Turning Diameter	55.7"
Base Closed Turning Diameter	51.2"

Battery	LP-TC12-BPAK
Charger (Plug)	LP-TP7C-ADP
Charging Cradle (No plug)	LP-TBC2-CRDL
Hand Pendant	LP-TH10-PEN





270 Washington Street, Mount Vernon, NY 10553
Tel: 855-237-7622 • Fax: 845-205-6005
www.proactivemedical.com